
SNo Name of the Student 

SCA-I Yamini Malik 

Awards for Different Activities organized by CSCA Bearers /Student Editors /NCCNSS/Rovers & Rangers/ and Group: 2024-2025 

CSC-3 Kaushal Thakur 

Rajiv Gandhi Govt. College Shimla-4 

JCSCA-4 Nitish kumar 

ANNUAL PRIZE DISTRIBUTION FUNCTION 

Father's Name 

Sh.Ashok kumar Malik 

Sh.Gaurav Thakur 

CSCA Office Bearers 

Sh.Girdhari Lal 

Sh.Kishor Kumar 

Roll No. 

6220860035 

12221 720209 

3231720085 

24410362 

President 

Position 

Vice- President 

General Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

(SCA-2 Gaurav Thakur 



Mz-2 

Mz-3 

Mz-5 

M6 

Name of the Student 

Saleem VMoham mad 

Tanva Verma 

Manisha 

Kushal Singh Kanwar 

Pallavi 

Jigysa Parihar 

Hardik Thakur 

Mz-8 Mohit Aryavanshi 

M9 Hemant 

S.No. Name of the Student 

NCCX UO Kusum 

NCE4 SGT Dikshit Aukta 

NeC5 SGT Neha 

NÇE6 CDT Pratyush 

INCe1CDT Naveen Chauhan 
NCC.8 CIDT Priyanka 

Student Editor (s) of Magazine 

CDT Mrinal 

Father's Name 

Sh. Tajudin 

Sh. Rupender Kumar 

Sh. Sonu Sahhi 

Lt.Tej Singh Kanwar 

Sh.Hari Krishan 

Sh.Sunil Parihar 

Sh. Virender Thakur 

NCC.2SUO Kartikey Maletha Sh. Shashi 
Maletha 
Sh. Gopal Singh 

Sh. Jadish Singh 

Sh. Ramesh kumar 

Father's Name 

Sh. Netar Singh 

Sh. Anil Aukta 

Sh. Bhim Bhadur 

Sh. Pawan Kumar 

Sh. Tika Ram 

Sh. Nirmal Singh 

Roll No. 

Bhushan231151006 

Sh. Arun Kumar 

22110187 

NCC 

Roll No. 

22210009 

21210176 

221110464 

22110471 

22310004 

22110159 

22110292 

231120091 

Hindi section 

Science section 

Jme Section 

TTM Section 

Commerce Section 

Pahari Section 

Planning Forum 

English Section 

Sanskrit Section 

Position 

Position (CAMP'S) 

Award, 2024, RDC, 2024 DELHI 

PRE TSC (TSC) RUPNAGAR, NARMADA 
TREKKING CAMP, GUJRAT, State RDC 
Army Attachment Camp, PATHANKOT, State 
RDC 
NATIONAL SPORTS CLIMBING AND 
ROCK CLIMBING Camp, 2024 Uttarkashi 
State RDC 
PRE TSC RUPNAGAR, State RDC 

PRE TSC RUPNAGAR, State RDC 

NARMADA TREKKING CAMP, GUJRAT 
State RIDC 

HIM TREKKING 
DHARAMSHALLA, State RDC 
AITC, RAMPUR 

CAMP 

NCeÍ CSUO Sahil Chauhan 



NÇeí0 CDT Adity a 
yC1 CDT Pooja 

SeCI2 

NCC.14CDT Ankit 

CDT Nitin 

NCC.15 CDT Parth 

NC16 CDT Mohit 

NCC CDT Smriti Kaundal 

Veenay 

NCCAS CDT 
yCC19CDT Varun 

NCCA9 CDT Avni 

NCC.20 CDT Riya 

NCC21 CDT Shubham 

NCC22 CDT Pankaj 

NCC.23 CDT Abhay Dubey 

S.No. 

NCC.24 CDT Dikshit 

R&R-1 

S.No. 

Name of the Student 

Nitin 

R&R-2 Shalini Sharma 

Name of the Student 

R&R-3 Shruti 

Sh. Dalip Kumar 

Sh. L.Naresh Kumar 223 10134 
Sh. Kuldeep 

Sh. Puran Chand 

Sh. Jaydeep Verma 

Sh. Amar Singh 

Sh. Narender Kumar 22110618 

Sh. Madan Lal 

Sh. Kuldeep Singh 

Sh. Seesram 

Sh. Narender Singh 

Sh.Bharat Singh 

Sh. Ran Singh 

Sh Mohan 

Sh. Anup 

Sh. Ghanshyam 

Father's Name 

|231120123 

Sh. Suresh kumar 

Sh. Dinesh kumar 

231120064 
231100046 

Father's Name 

Sh.Dinesh kumar 

231120182 
22110944 

246209041 

22110782 

22110510 

22110755 

231129030 

231136029 

22110090 

233117064 

231119002 

Roll No. 

241133144 

22111077 

AITC RAMPUR. 

EBSB RUPNAGAR 

Roll No. 

22110768 

EBSB RUPNAGAR 

AAC PATHANKOT, STATE RDC 

AAC PATHANKOT 

AAC DHARAMSHALA, STATE RDC 

AAC PATHANKOT, STATE RDC 

AAC PATHANKOT 

VIBRANT VILLAGE CAMP, STATERDC KALPA,H.P 
VIBRANT VILLAGE CAMP, KALPA,H.P STATE RDC 

Rovers and Rangers ( Best Volunteers) 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

STATE LEVEL RD PARADE 2025 

Best Volunteer-M 

Best Volunteer-F 

State Level Nipun Testing Camp (Rangers) (2024-25) 
Position 

Position 

Mukta 



R&R-4 Anamika 

R&R-S Anchal 

R&R-6 Neha 

R&R-7 Shalini sharma 

R&R-S Tarushi 

R&R-9 Tamanna 

R&R-10 Ujjwal 

S.No. Name of the Student 

R&R-11 Nitin 

R&R-12 Hitender 

R&R-13 Vikas 

R&R-14 Joginder 

R&R-15 Aashu 

R&R-16 Divesh kumar 

R&R-17 Ravi 

R&R-18 Saleem Mohammad 

S.No. Name of the Student 

R&R-19 Saleem Mohammad 

R&R-20 \Joginder 

R&R-21 Ravi 

Sh.Omprakash 
Sh. Satishkumar 

Ssh.Roop singh 
Sh.Chander prakash 

Sh.Ramesh chand 

Sh.Yashwant singh 
Vinod kumar 

Father's Name 
Sh. Pritam chand 

Sh .Payre lal 

Sh.Vinod Kumar 

Sh.Anup Lal 

Sh.Dulla Ram 

State Level Nipun Testing Camp (Rovers) (2024-25) 
Position 

Sh. Nikku Ram 

Sh. Chander Mohan 

Sh Tajudin 

Father's Name 

Sh Tajudin 

Sh. Anup Lal 

22110501 

22110231 

Sh. Chander Mohan 

22110028 

22111077 

241121012 

241121014 

2110714 

Roll No. 

241133144 

21110055 

21110560 

2002889 

21110869 

22110826 

21110742 

State Level Republic Day Parade Selection Camp 

22110187 

Roll No. 

22110187 

2002889 

21110742 

NSS Aetivities ( Best Volunteers) 

Position 

aiP)-17 



S.No. 

NSS-1 

NSS-2 

SNo. 

NSS-3 

S.No. 

GI-1 

CI2 

G-3 

S-4 

GL6 
G-7 

G-8 

GI-9 

Name of the Student 

Aditya Saklani 

Jyoti 

S.No. 

Name of the Student 

Shreya Thakur 

Name of the Student 

Vivek 

Akshat Aangiras 

Sambhav Kalta 

Hem Raj 

Pallavi 

Pawni Sharma 

Drishti Singh 

Beeru Chauhan 

G-10 Palak 

Kartik Thakur 

GI-11 Arpita Harnot 
G-12 Arjun Mehta 

Father's Name 

Sh.Sudesh Kumar 

Sh. Ghanshyam 

Name of the Student 

Father's Name 

Sh. Satish Chand 
Thakur 

Father's Name 

NIC Camp Holder 

Sh. Vivek Sharma 

Sh. Tilak Raj Kalta 

Sh. Omkar Singh 

HPU (inter college) youth festival Cultural Event Group-I (Creativity) 

Sh. Hari Krishan 

Sh. Ramesh Chand 234103022 

Sh. Umesh Kumar 
Sharma 
Sh. Pyar Singh 

Sh. Purshotam 
Thakur 

Roll No. 

22110628 

231102147 

Sh. Tikam Chand 

Roll No. 

231128006 

Roll No. 

Father's Name 

231141024 

22110161 

22110515 

22210041 

233117179 

22210206 

Sh. Birdal Chauhan 22110312 

243117057 

Sh. Manoj Kumar 242106050 

233117068 

Sh. Narender Singh 22110745 

Best Volunteer-M 

Best Volunteer-F 

Roll No. 

|Quiz 

Quiz ,Debate 

Quiz 

Position/(Participation) 

Debate 

Elocution 

|Cartooning 

Position 

Position 

|On the Spot Painting 

Poster making 

|On the spot Photography 

Rangoli 

Collage 

HPU ( inter college) youth festival Cultural Event Group -l (Classical Vocal Sale) 
Position/(Participation) 

Ticinai 



GII-1 

GII-2 
GII-3 

GII-4 

GII-S 

'GII-6 

GII-7 

GII-8 

GIV-1 

Bhaskar kapil 2 

Grv-2 

Bharat sharma 

GIV-3 

Harsh kumar 

GII-9 Arunabh 

kIv4 

Muskan thakur 2 

GIV6 

Himanshu 
chauhan 

GII-10 Ashmit 

GIV-7 

Neha 

GIl-11 Himesh 

Ishitasharma 

GI-12 Shalini 

Amitsharma 

S.No. Name of the Student 

sharma 

Diya Sharma 

Ketan Vashist 

Eklavya Sharma 

Rohit 

Ritika 

Manish 

Nitin Chauhan 

Sh.Narcsh kumar 

Sh.Naresh kumar 

Sh.Suresh kumar 

Sh.kapil 
sharma 
Sh.Rajesh 
chauhan 
Sh. Bhim 
bahadur 
Sh.Kuldeep 
sharma 
Sh.Rajesh 
kumar 
Sh.RKsharma 

Sh.Rajkumar 

Sh.Prem 
sharma 
Sh.Mohanlal 

Father's Name 

Sh. Kamal raj 
sharma 

Sh. Vinod Kumar 

Sh. Kuldeep Kumar 

Sh. Ranjeet Singh 
Sh. Jyoti Swaroop 

Sh. Aatma Ram 

241125005 

Sh. Sushil Kumar 

22110244 

241125001 

22110170 

22111017 

22110471 

231125007 

231125002 

241129021 

231133062 

231128025 

233117074 

Roll No. 

231120021 

22110266 

HPU (inter college) youth festival Cultural Event Group -V Play) 

Position/(Participation) 

241120072 

231120009 

243117086 

22110656 

22110792 

youth festival Classical Vocal Solo, 
Classical Tabla solo 

HPU( inter college) youth festival Classical 
Sitar Solo 

3RD price in Folk Solo HPU( inter college) 

HPU( inter college) youth festival Light Vocal 
music group song 

solo , Group song 

|Group song 

Group song 

HPU (inter college) youth festival Western 

|Group song 

Group song 

Accompanist 

|Accompanist 

|Accompanist 

Skit 

Play and skit 

Play 

play 

Mime 

|Skit 

Mime 



GIV-8 
Ishita Tanwar 

GIV9 Kumari Isha 

GIV-10 

JGIV-11 

GIV-12 

GIV-13 

GIV-14 
tIv-15 

GIv-16 
GIv-17 

Gv-18 

oIV-19 
GIV-20 

S.No. 

Swati 

ABVIM 
AS-1 

Amritansh 

Hem Raj 
Neha 

Anshdeep Rautiyal 

Aditya Saklani 

Abhijeet 

Vikrant 

Ritesh 

Purav Sharma 

Shreya Thakur 

Name of the Student 

Sh. Kishore Tanwar 231120006 

Yugal Thakur 

Sh. Roshan Lal 
Mansaik 
Sh. Khem Raj 
Thakur 

Sh. Durja Singh 

Sh. Omkar Singh 

Sh. Ram Murat 

Sh. Arundeep 

Sh. Sushil Kumar 

Sh. 

Sh. 

Sh. Satesh Chand 
Thakur 

22110536 

21210249 

Father's Name 

241133141 

22110515 

Sh. Surender Singh 231135015 

21210075 

241133089 

22110628 

22110127 

22110122 

22210015 

Roll No. 

|Skit 

Sh.Swaroop Kumar 22110056 

Play 

Mime 

Play 

Play 

Play and Mime 

28 Days Advanced Mountaineer Course from Atal Bihari Vajpayee Institute of Mountaineering and allied sports ABVIMAS 

Play 

Play 

Mime 

Skit 

|Accompanist 

|Accompanist 

Skit and Mime 

Position 
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